
W.D.F.P.F POWERLIFTING EQUIPPED 

Weight 1 FLIGHT Nation D.O.B Body              SQUAT SUB         BENCH SUB       DEADLIFT TOT schwartz Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 TOT 1 2 3 4 TOT 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

w Mc Kinley SCT 2/05/79
, - 90 KG Bernadette SR 26 86,8 162,5/ 172,5 180 180 92,5 97,5 105/ 277,5 162,5 170 177,5/ 447,5 0,6481 290,02

 
Kelly IRE 9/10/70

. -52 KG Gerard SR 34 51,5 110 120 135 135 80 90 95 230 150 170 180 410 0,9623 394,54

 
Rennie SCT 6/03/78

. - 67,5 KG Gordon SR 27 65,5 130 140 145/ 140 75 80 82,5/ 220 170 180/ 180/ 390 0,746 290,94
Collela ITA 9/10/46

. - 67,5 KG Antonio M4 58 65,7 185 205 205 90 95 100 305 170 185 490 0,7439 364,51

 
Haynes SCO 18/09/72

, - 75 KG John SR 32 71,5 105 115 120 120 65 70 75 195 150 160 170/ 355 0,6906 245,16
Morgan ENG 16/03/73

, - 75 KG Chris SR 32 74,2 200 212,5 220 220 95 105 110 330 210 230 250 580 0,6701 388,66
Mikosz ENG 4/07/68

, - 75 KG Dean SR 36 74,1 220 235 245 245 155 160 165/ 405 200 210/ 215/ 605 0,6708 405,83
Hamon FRA 27/10/54

, - 75 KG Lionel M3 50 73,8 190/ 190/ 190/ 0,673
Flower ENG 13/02/51

, - 75 KG Stephen M3 54 70,6 185 195 202,5 202,5 100 102,5 107,5/ 305 230 242,5 250 555 0,698 387,39

E.C. 18 June 2005 Grangemouth,Scotland



W.D.F.P.F POWERLIFTING EQUIPPED 

Weight 2 Flight Club D.O.B Body               SQUAT SUB              BENCH SUB            DEADLIFT TOT schwartz Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 TOT 1 2 3 4 TOT 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Bonnar SCT 19/04/87
, - 82,5 KG Chris T3 18 77,8 140 155 165/ 155 90 100 110/ 255 170 185 200 455 0,6461 293,98

Brown SCT 6/01/74
, - 82,5 KG William SR 31 80,4 235 250 265/ 250 130 140 150/ 390 235 245 247,5/ 635 0,6307 400,49

Agus ITA 25/04/74
, - 82,5 KG Rudy SR 31 80,7 230 240/ 245 245 150 160/ 160/ 395 290 305 312,5 707,5 0,629 445,02

Abery ENG 9/11/77
, - 82,5 KG Neil SR 27 81,4 250 282,5/ 282,5/ 250 155 160/ 405 200 322,5/ 322,5/ 605 0,6251 378,19

Meldon IRE 21/04/64
, - 82,5 KG Rick M1 41 81,8 240/ 270/ 0,623

 
Crump ENG 28/08/74

, - 90 KG Tony SR 30 87,3 200 215 225 225 120 127,5 132,5 357,5 200 220 230 587,5 0,5965 350,44
Dos Santos FRA 25/04/69

, - 90 KG Raoul SR 36 87,2 210 215 220/ 215 145 150 152,5 367,5 235/ 240/ 240/ 367,5 0,5969 219,36
Maden ENG 1/09/64

, - 90 KG Stephen M1 40 88,3 200 215 225 225 155 165 170 395 215 230 237,5 632,5 0,5922 374,57
Collela ITA 13/09/64

, - 90 KG Giovanni M1 40 88,1 230 250/ 250/ 230 150/ 155 165 395 200 212,5 220/ 607,5 0,593 360,25
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W.D.F.P.F POWERLIFTING EQUIPPED 

Weight 3 Flight Club D.O.B Body          SQUAT SUB         BENCH SUB       DEADLIFT TOT schwartz Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 TOT 1 2 3 4 TOT 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Nosko ENG 29/01/82
, - 100 KG Philip JR 23 98,2 220 232,5/ 232,5 232,5 160 170 177,5/ 402,5 260 280/ 285/ 662,5 0,5586 370,07

Saunders ENG 16/12/69
, - 100 KG Matthew SR 35 97,7 290 305 320/ 305 210 217,5 222,5/ 522,5 300 320 330/ 842,5 0,5599 471,72

Geitner GER 2/01/78
, - 100 KG Alexander SR 27 97 170 185 200 200 110 117,5 125/ 317,5 240 262,5 272,5 590 0,5619 331,52

Sinclair SCT 29/06/61
, - 100 KG Frank M1 43 94,4 230/ 230 245 245 130 140 155/ 385 270 290 300/ 675 0,5697 384,55

 
Norton ENG 30/07/64 340,5/

, - 110 KG Mark M1 40 106,3 300 315 340/ 315 215 222,5 230/ 537,5 270 275 280/ 812,5 0,5416 440,05
Pilling ENG 7/12/54

, - 110 KG Leslie M3 50 109,4 280 300 300 190 200/ 200/ 490 280 300/ 300 790 0,5372 424,39

 
Pearson SCT 24/08/70

, - 125 KG Alan SR 34 124,8 255 265 270/ 265 205 210 215/ 475 265 285/ 285/ 740 0,5213 385,76
Ligier FRA 13/11/74

, - 125 KG Richard SR 30 123,8 300/ 300/ 300/ 0,5227
Pilling ENG 15/02/74 345,5/

, - 125 KG Gerald SR 31 123,5 285 300 312,5/ 300 197,5 202,5 207,5/ 502,5 320 345/ 822,5 0,5231 430,25
Davidson SCT 25/05/54

, - 125 KG Hamish M3 51 111,8 210 220/ 220/ 210 135 140 145/ 350 220 225/ 235/ 570 0,5345 304,67

 
Wright SCT 14/04/63

, - 145 KG John M1 42 127,7 265/ 270/ 275/ 0,5178
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W.D.F.P.F. POWERLIFTING EQUIPPED

W. Class Name age cat B.W Squat Bench Deadl. Totaal Points
w 1 1 , - 90 KG Mc Kinley Bernadette SCT 26 SR 86,8 180 97,5 170 447,5 290,02

 
1 1 . -52 KG Kelly Gerard IRE 34 SR 51,5 135 95 180 410 394,54

 
1 1 . - 67,5 KG Collela Antonio ITA 58 M4 65,7 205 100 185 490 364,51
2 1 . - 67,5 KG Rennie Gordon SCT 27 SR 65,5 140 80 170 390 290,94

 
1 1 , - 75 KG Mikosz Dean ENG 36 SR 74,1 245 160 200 605 405,83
2 2 , - 75 KG Morgan Chris ENG 32 SR 74,2 220 110 250 580 388,66
3 1 , - 75 KG Flower Stephen ENG 54 M3 70,6 202,5 102,5 250 555 387,39
4 3 , - 75 KG Haynes John SCO 32 SR 71,5 120 75 160 355 245,16
5 O , - 75 KG Hamon Lionel FRA 50 M3 73,8

 
1 1 , - 82,5 KG Agus Rudy ITA 31 SR 80,7 245 150 312,5 707,5 445,02
2 2 , - 82,5 KG Brown William SCT 31 SR 80,4 250 140 245 635 400,49
3 3 , - 82,5 KG Abery Neil ENG 27 SR 81,4 250 155 200 605 378,19
4 1 , - 82,5 KG Bonnar Chris SCT 18 T3 77,8 155 100 200 455 293,98
5 O , - 82,5 KG Meldon Rick IRE 41 M1 81,8

 
1 1 , - 90 KG Maden Stephen ENG 40 M1 88,3 225 170 237,5 632,5 374,57
2 2 , - 90 KG Collela Giovanni ITA 40 M1 88,1 230 165 212,5 607,5 360,25
3 1 , - 90 KG Crump Tony ENG 30 SR 87,3 225 132,5 230 587,5 350,44
4 O , - 90 KG Dos Santos Raoul FRA 36 SR 87,2 215 152,5

1 1 , - 100 KG Saunders Matthew ENG 35 SR 97,7 305 217,5 320 842,5 471,72
2 1 , - 100 KG Sinclair Frank SCT 43 M1 94,4 245 140 290 675 384,55
3 1 , - 100 KG Nosko Philip ENG 23 JR 98,2 232,5 170 260 662,5 370,07
4 2 , - 100 KG Geitner Alexander GER 27 SR 97 200 117,5 272,5 590 331,52

 
1 1 , - 110 KG Norton Mark ENG 40 M1 106,3 315 222,5 275 812,5 440,05
2 1 , - 110 KG Pilling Leslie ENG 50 M3 109,4 300 190 300 790 424,39

 
1 1 , - 125 KG Pilling Gerald ENG 31 SR 123,5 300 202,5 320 822,5 430,25
2 1 , - 125 KG Pearson Alan SCT 34 SR 124,8 265 210 265 740 385,76
3 1 , - 125 KG Davidson Hamish SCT 51 M3 111,8 210 140 220 570 304,67
4 O , - 125 KG Ligier Richard FRA 30 SR 123,8

 
1 O , - 145 KG Wright John SCT 42 M1 127,7
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W.D.F.P.F. POWERLIFTING EQUIPPED
W. Class Name age cat B.W Squat Bench Deadl. Totaal Points
, - 90 KG Mc Kinley Bernadette SCT 26 SR 86,8 180 97,5 170 447,5 290,02

 

, - 100 KG Saunders Matthew ENG 35 SR 97,7 305 217,5 320 842,5 471,72
, - 82,5 KG Agus Rudy ITA 31 SR 80,7 245 150 312,5 707,5 445,02
, - 110 KG Norton Mark ENG 40 M1 106,3 315 222,5 275 812,5 440,05
, - 125 KG Pilling Gerald ENG 31 SR 123,5 300 202,5 320 822,5 430,25
, - 110 KG Pilling Leslie ENG 50 M3 109,4 300 190 300 790 424,39
, - 75 KG Mikosz Dean ENG 36 SR 74,1 245 160 200 605 405,83
, - 82,5 KG Brown William SCT 31 SR 80,4 250 140 245 635 400,49
. -52 KG Kelly Gerard IRE 34 SR 51,5 135 95 180 410 394,54
, - 75 KG Morgan Chris ENG 32 SR 74,2 220 110 250 580 388,66
, - 75 KG Flower Stephen ENG 54 M3 70,6 202,5 102,5 250 555 387,39
, - 125 KG Pearson Alan SCT 34 SR 124,8 265 210 265 740 385,76
, - 100 KG Sinclair Frank SCT 43 M1 94,4 245 140 290 675 384,55
, - 82,5 KG Abery Neil ENG 27 SR 81,4 250 155 200 605 378,19
, - 90 KG Maden Stephen ENG 40 M1 88,3 225 170 237,5 632,5 374,57
, - 100 KG Nosko Philip ENG 23 JR 98,2 232,5 170 260 662,5 370,07
. - 67,5 KG Collela Antonio ITA 58 M4 65,7 205 100 185 490 364,51
, - 90 KG Collela Giovanni ITA 40 M1 88,1 230 165 212,5 607,5 360,25
, - 90 KG Crump Tony ENG 30 SR 87,3 225 132,5 230 587,5 350,44
, - 100 KG Geitner Alexander GER 27 SR 97 200 117,5 272,5 590 331,52
, - 125 KG Davidson Hamish SCT 51 M3 111,8 210 140 220 570 304,67
, - 82,5 KG Bonnar Chris SCT 18 T3 77,8 155 100 200 455 293,98
. - 67,5 KG Rennie Gordon SCT 27 SR 65,5 140 80 170 390 290,94
, - 75 KG Haynes John SCO 32 SR 71,5 120 75 160 355 245,16
, - 90 KG Dos Santos Raoul FRA 36 SR 87,2 215 152,5 367,5 219,36
, - 75 KG Hamon Lionel FRA 50 M3 73,8
, - 82,5 KG Meldon Rick IRE 41 M1 81,8
, - 145 KG Wright John SCT 42 M1 127,7
, - 125 KG Ligier Richard FRA 30 SR 123,8

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


